

Mark Muller Payments

Checking
3/10/2024

Date	Num	Transaction	Payment	C	Deposit	Balance
3/23/2020	3121	Mark Muller, P.A. cat: Professional	3,406.90	R		-3,406.90
5/5/2020	3140	Mark Muller cat: Professional	3,187.50	R		-6,594.40
7/17/2020	3323	Mark Muller cat: Professional	2,762.50	R		-9,356.90
7/28/2020	3331	Mark Muller cat: Professional	3,782.50	R		-13,139.40
8/24/2020	3345	Mark Muller cat: Professional	3,025.90	R		-16,165.30
10/19/2020	3156	Mark Muller cat: Professional	10,614.95	R		-26,780.25
11/23/2020	3174	Mark Muller cat: Professional	5,780.00	R		-32,560.25
1/4/2021	3201	Mark Muller, P.A. cat: Professional	3,527.50	R		-36,087.75
2/8/2021	3212	Mark Muller cat: Professional	2,196.85	R		-38,284.60
2/22/2021	3225	Mark Muller cat: Professional	1,380.00	R		-39,664.60
4/5/2021	3241	Mark Muller cat: Professional	3,612.50	R		-43,277.10
5/3/2021	3250	Mark Muller cat: Professional	1,870.00	R		-45,147.10
6/21/2021	3269	Mark Muller cat: Professional	1,912.50	R		-47,059.60
6/21/2021	3277	Mark Muller cat: Professional	1,572.50	R		-48,632.10
7/20/2021	3418	Mark Muller cat: Professional	212.50	R		-48,844.60
8/30/2021	3450	Mark Muller cat: Professional	1,955.00	R		-50,799.60
9/30/2021	3462	Mark Muller cat: Professional	685.00	R		-51,484.60
10/27/2021	3479	Mark Muller cat: Professional	42.50	R		-51,527.10
11/19/2021	3494	Mark Muller cat: Professional	255.00	R		-51,782.10
12/20/2021	3510	Mark Muller, P.A. cat: Home Repair	722.50	R		-52,504.60
1/24/2022	3527	Mark Mullen cat: Professional	510.00	R		-53,014.60
2/22/2022		Mark Muller, P.A. cat: Professional memo: Invoice 9656	396.00	R		-53,410.60
5/16/2022	3563	Mark Muller, P.A. cat: Professional	5,192.00	R		-58,602.60
6/8/2022		Mark Muller, P.A. cat: Professional memo: rk Muller, P.A.	982.72	R		-59,585.32